Team Tournament Standings
3/26/2022 KY HSSC Lk Cumberland Burnside

11

11

13

14

15
16

17

18

19

20

21

Team

DYLAN
SOUTHWOOD-KENDALL
NEAL

SEAN CASH-CHRISTIAN
LARKEY

TRAVIS GREENE-TYLER
HAMMOND

CHANLER BRAKE-LANDON
BRAKE

BRYCE MCDONALD-ETHAN
ELLIOTT

RIDGE RUTLEDGE-RYAN
SPONCIL

JOHN BRADY
WHITE-TYLER WINE

NATE
BLANKENSHIP-JACOB
CAMPBELL

LUKE FLETCHER-MICHAEL
HUNTER FLYNN

BRANDT
KIDWELL-MARSHALL
CAUDILL

COLE JOHNSON-BRETT
HARBISON

BRAEDEN SADLER-RIVER
BLANTON

LANDON DAY-DYLAN
MCLAREN

HAYDEN SHORT-ABIGAIL
SHORT

IAN HURD-KYLE SNOWDEN
MEGUIRE DAY-BLAINE
SMITH

BLAKE MARCUM-WILLIAM
COPLEY

AUSTIN HALL-HAGAN
MERRICK

JASON
BURCHFIELD-ANDREW
BRANSCUM

WILL STEPHENS-LUCAS
WRAY

BRANSON
CAMPBELL-DYLAN
STRINGER

School

WAYNE COUNTY
CARDINALS

ROCKCASTLE ROCKETS

COLLINS TITANS

SOUTHWESTERN

PAINTSVILLE TIGER
ANGLERS

EAST JESSAMINE HIGH
SCHOOL- JAGUARS

CORBIN HIGH SCHOOL
REHOUNDS

MADISON CENTRAL

ESTILL COUNTY
ENGINEERS

WEST JESSAMINE COLTS

NORTH BULLITT EAGLES

GRAYSON COUNTY HIGH
SCHOOL COUGARS

LINCOLN COUNTY
PATRIOTS

BURGIN INDEPENDENT
BULLDOGS

MADISON CENTRAL

NORTH LAUREL HIGH
SCHOOL JAGUARS

LOUISA BASS CLUB HIGH
SCHOOL FISHING TEA

LAKE CUMBERLAND HIGH
SCHOOL BASS CLUB

SOUTHWESTERN
HIGHSCHOOL WARRIORS

RUSSELL COUNTY HIGH
SCHOOL LAKERS

RUSSELL COUNTY HIGH
SCHOOL LAKERS

KY

KY

KY

KY

KY

KY

KY

KY

KY

KY

KY

KY

KY

KY

KY
KY

OH

KY

KY

KY

KY

\ Bt#

6

130

143

99
43
93

180

106

113

151
12
114
177

81
179

90
70

103

67

10

- Page 1/9 -

Day 1 Day 2 Day 3 Total
Fish Wgt | Fish Wat | Fish Wagt | Fish  Wgt
5/5 1514 5/5 15-14
5/5 1501 5/5 15-01
5/5 1408 5/5 14-08
5/5 1312 5/5 13-12
5/5 1311 5/5 13-11
5/5 1303 5/5 13-03
5/5 1203 5/5 12-03
5/5 11-14 5/5 11-14
5/5 1107 5/5 11-07
5/5 1107 5/5 11-07
5/5 1002 5/5 10-02
5/5 1002 5/5 10-02
4/4 1001 4/4  10-01
4/4  9-15 4/4 9-15
5/5 9-10 5/5 9-10
4/4  9-02 4/4 9-02
5/5 9-01 5/5 9-01
4/4  9-00 4/4 9-00
4/4  8-13 4/4 8-13
4/4  8-10 4/4 8-10
4/4  8-09 4/4 8-09




Team Tournament Standings
3/26/2022 KY HSSC Lk Cumberland Burnside

22

23

24

24

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

Team

ETHAN FOLEY-TREY
STUECKER

HANNAH KEMPTON-JENNA
MORROW

TANNER DAVIS-AUSTIN
OOTEN

MAKENZIE
SHELTON-REAGAN
SHELTON

MATT DETZEL-JB DETZEL

EVAN FIELDS-EVAN
HELLMANN

WYATT CRAIN-ANDREW
WILSON

ALEX WELLS-BRAEDEN
STRINGER

TRISTAN KRIEL-JACKSON
RICE

NICK DAVIDSON-CARSON
ELZA

WILL SIPES-LOGAN
WRIGHT

BRAYSON
CLAUNCH-CAMERON
OWENS

AIDEN
SCHNEIDER-TRAYCE
ECKMAN

LANDEN DALE-BRETT
CHEEK

OWEN MORROW-DANNY
VAUGHN

BRANDON SMITH-SAM
SCROGGINS

CURTIS JUDY-DAWSON
HOSICK

LEVI MURPHY-JACOB
MURPHY

RYAN DAUGHERTY-TREY
TINNELL

JOE ROTHWELL-LUKE
MAIDEN

JOSHUA
COCHRAN-MATTHEW
HINKLE

MATTHEW FISCHER-CALEB
FRANCIS

School

CENTRAL HARDIN BRUINS

WAYNE COUNTY
CARDINALS

CORBIN HIGH SCHOOL/
REHOUNDS

POWELL COUNTY HIGH
SCHOOL

SCOTT COUNTY ELITE
COLLINS TITANS

WASHINGTON COUNTY
BASS COMMANDERS

LAKE CUMBERLAND HIGH
SCHOOL BASS CLUB

COLLINS TITANS

NORTH LAUREL HIGH
SCHOOL JAGUARS

MEADE COUNTY HIGH
SCHOOL

BOYLE COUNTY

UNION COUNTY HIGH
SCHOOL BRAVES

WEST JESSAMINE COLTS

WAYNE COUNTY
CARDINALS

COVINGTON CATHOLIC
COLONELS

OLDHAM COUNTY HIGH
SCHOOL

WEST JESSAMINE HIGH
SCHOOL

BULLITT EAST CHARGERS

MONTGOMERY COUNTY
HIGH SCHOOL INDIANS

NORTH LAUREL HIGH
SCHOOL JAGUARS

OLDHAM COUNTY HIGH
SCHOOL COLONELS

KY

KY

KY

KY

KY

KY

KY

KY

KY

KY

KY

KY

KY

KY

KY

KY

KY

KY

KY

KY

KY

KY

\ Bt#

129
50
60

47

112
128
154
144
145
146

139
91

171
23
167
155
132
85
86

100

61
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Day 1 Day 2 Day 3 Total
Fish Wgt | Fish Wat | Fish Wagt | Fish  Wgt
5/5 8-02 5/5 8-02
4/4  7-12 4/4 7-12
3/3 7-10 3/3 7-10
3/3 7-10 3/3 7-10
212 7-10 2/2 7-10
5/5  7-09 5/5 7-09
4/4  7-09 4/4 7-09
3/3 7-08 3/3 7-08
4/4  7-05 4/4 7-05
4/4  7-04 4/4 7-04
3/3 7-04 3/3 7-04
4/4  7-03 4/4 7-03
3/3 7-03 3/3 7-03
4/4  7-02 4/4 7-02
4/4  7-01 4/4 7-01
3/3 7-01 3/3 7-01
4/4  7-00 4/4 7-00
4/4  6-14 4/4 6-14
4/4  6-12 4/4 6-12
3/3  6-07 3/3 6-07
3/3 6-04 3/3 6-04
3/3 6-03 3/3 6-03




Team Tournament Standings
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44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

Team

BLAKE CONRAD-JAYDEN
REED

CADEN JONES-AUSTIN
GRANT WELLS

LUKE PHELPS-CADENCE
LEWIS

ANDREW HANEY-WESLEY
YOUNG

LANDON
CHILDERS-WESTON
CHILDERS

CARSON EWEN-RYDER
LINDON

ELIJAH
BRYANT-CHRISTIAN BALES

TREY HOLBROOK-BLAKE
WAULK

JACOB MEADE-AARON
WEIS

ANDREW
WORROLL-PHOENIX
PARKS

NOLAN HAMM-AUSTIN
RHODUS

LEAH PARSLEY-CHRISTIAN
CURTSINGER

JAKE MATTINGLY-JACK
HENRY CARNES

HAGEN CONLEY-TY
SHELTON

HUNTER HAMILTON-NICK
SPRY

JOE BEZOLD-ALEX
BLOEMER

HAYDEN
GASTINEAU-SAMUEL
WHITAKER

OLIVIA SADLER-ANNA
SATTERWHITE

GAVIN GRAY-BRADEN
BURTON

COY DIVINE-TRISTAN
GRIGGS

TOBY CURTSINGER-JAXON
COX

MATTHEW
SNEED-BRAXTON WILSON

School

EAST JESSAMINE HIGH
SCHOOL

POWELL COUNTY HIGH
SCHOOL

NELSON CO.

MARTIN COUNTY HIGH
SCHOOL/CARDINALS

THOMAS NELSON HIGH
SCHOOL, GENERALS

POWELL COUNTY HIGH
SCHOOL

JESSAMINE COUNTY

BOYD COUNTY LIONS

BOYD COUNTY LIONS

COVINGTON CATHOLIC
COLONELS

LINCOLN COUNTY
PATRIOTS

BULLITT CENTRAL HIGH
SCHOOL COUGARS

DANVILLE CHRISTIAN
ACADEMY ---------- WARR

COVINGTON CATHOLIC
COLONELS

COLLINS TITANS

COVINGTON CATHOLIC
COLONELS

PULASKI COUNTY HIGH
SCHOOL MAROONS

JESSAMINE COUNTY HIGH

CENTRAL HARDIN HIGH
SCHOOL

UNION COUNTY HIGH
SCHOOL BRAVES

NELSON CO.

LINCOLN PATRIOTS

KY

KY

KY

KY

KY

KY

KY

KY

KY

KY

KY

KY

KY

KY

KY

KY

KY

KY

KY

KY

KY

KY

\ Bt#

58
38
79
52

36

150
95
168
83

173

176
117
102
169
138
53

105

148
55

65

108
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Day 1 Day 2 Day 3 Total
Fish Wgt | Fish Wat | Fish Wagt | Fish  Wgt
212 6-03 2/2 6-03
22 6-00 2/2 6-00
2/2  5-08 2/2 5-08
5/5 5-07 5/5 5-07
212 5-07 2/2 5-07
3/3 5-02 3/3 5-02
3/3 5-01 3/3 5-01
212 4-13 2/2 4-13
3/3  4-12 3/3 4-12
212 4-09 2/2 4-09
212 4-07 2/2 4-07
3/3  4-06 3/3 4-06
22 4-05 2/2 4-05
212 4-03 2/2 4-03
212 4-02 2/2 4-02
3/3 4-01 3/3 4-01
212 4-01 2/2 4-01
22 4-00 2/2 4-00
212 3-15 2/2 3-15
/1 3-15 1/1 3-15
3/3 3-11 3/3 3-11
4/4  3-09 4/4 3-09




Team Tournament Standings
3/26/2022 KY HSSC Lk Cumberland Burnside

66

66

68

69

70

71

72

72

74

75

75

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

83

83

86

Team

TYLER ESTRIDGE-ETHAN
COFFEY

PARKER EDEN-BRETT
CAMPBELL

CADEN AYERS-TREY
HENSLEY

JD ROSE-WESTON DALE

WILL FAULKNER-NATE
FAULKNER

ETHAN
BURNETTE-BRYSON
SLONE

ANDY NAPIER-DALTON
COALE

CANNON STALEY-MATHEW
SPEARS

LAWSON HON-JACKSON
SMITH

JAYDEN
CAMMACK-WESLEY
JOHNSON

RYAN ROBERTSON-COLE
HUFFMAN

MASON LYONS-CARSON
VICE

BRAYDEN HOWARD-DYLAN
GUIDI

BRADY WESTWOOD-DAVID
WILLIAMS

ELIJAH FORTNEY-ZAYNE
HAMMACK

DAWSON
HAWKINS-PARKER
WALDRIDGE

HUDSON
MONTGOMERY-ETHAN
SMITH

KASON STOCKTON-JADEN
GOLEY

DEVON BODE-AUSTIN
SPENCER

BRAYDEN ASHER-JACK
NICHOLSON

JUSTIN EADES-JESSE
PARSONS

School

SPENCER COUNTY HIGH
SCHOOL BEARS

MADISON CENTRAL

NORTH LAUREL HIGH
SCHOOL JAGUARS

THOROBRED BASS
FISHING TEAM

LARUE COUNTY HAWKS

WAYNE COUNTY
CARDINALS

SPENCER COUNTY HIGH
SCHOOL BEARS

PANTHERS

BOYLE COUNTY REBELS

THOMAS NELSON
GENERALS

BULLITT EAST

WILDCAT

NORTH LAUREL HIGH
SCHOOL JAGUAR

BULLITT CENTRAL

CORBIN REDHOUNDS

SPENCER COUNTY HIGH
SCHOOL BEARS

GEORGE ROGERS CLARK
HS/ CARDINAL

WAYNE COUNTY HIGH
SCHOOL CARDINALS

BRYAN STATION HIGH
SCHOOL - DEFENDERS

NORTH LAUREL HIGH
SCHOOL JAGUAR

MADISON CENTRAL

KY

KY

KY

KY

KY

KY

KY

KY

KY

KY

KY

KY

KY

KY

KY

KY

KY

KY

KY

KY

KY

\ Bt#

115
156
48
131
161

59

49
120
40

66

22
51
64
121
63

68
126

133
181
78

175
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Day 1 Day 2 Day 3 Total
Fish Wgt | Fish Wat | Fish Wagt | Fish  Wgt
212 3-09 2/2 3-09
212 3-09 2/2 3-09
212 3-07 2/2 3-07
212 3-06 2/2 3-06
/1  3-05 1/1 3-05
212 3-04 2/2 3-04
/1 3-03 1/1 3-03
/1 3-03 1/1 3-03
3/3  3-02 3/3 3-02
/1 2-15 1/1 2-15
/1 2-15 1/1 2-15
212 2-14 2/2 2-14
/1 2-14 1/1 2-14
/1 2-12 1/1 2-12
/1 2-11 1/1 2-11
1/0 2-10 1/0 2-10
/1 2-08 1/1 2-08
/1 2-06 1/1 2-06
/1  2-06 1/1 2-06
/1  2-06 1/1 2-06
/1 2-02 1/1 2-02




Team Tournament Standings
3/26/2022 KY HSSC Lk Cumberland Burnside

86

88

89

90

91

91

93

94

95

95

97

98

99

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

Team

KADEN GREENWOOD-JASE
GREENWOOD

BYREN CRAWLEY-JAMES
DALLAS RILEY

ZAYDEN COX-MALACHI
MONKS

SAM MINK-CHANNER
SEARS

WYATT CORNETT-NATHAN
MUSE

LAWSON ZARING-TUCKER
SWINDLER

SAWYER
WINCHESTER-ZAVIAN
SMITH

RILEY PRESTON-MAC
HAZLETT

BRYAN AMMONS-BRAYDEN
WRIGHT

JAXON
PERKINS-HANNIGAN
VANMETER

CONNER SPARR-HANSON
CALFEE

JACKSYN WOOD-CALEB
COLEMAN

NATHAN RING-ETHAN
ROTHS

ELIJAH ADKINS-AUSTIN
CRISWELL

LUKE MCMAHAN-JACKSON
MIDDLETON

GABE BLAIR-MASON
CHEEK

NATHANIEL CRAVEN-LEVI
DALTON

GRANT WELLS-CARTER
HARDY

RYLEN KEITH-AIDAN
BUZICK

JC HOWARD-HOPE
LANHAM

ETHAN
CARPENTER-CONNOR
HUNT

LINCOLN RADAR-PARKER
KIDWELL

School

OLDHAM COUNTY HIGH
SCHOOL

PANTHERS

NORTH BULLITT EAGLES

LAKE CUMBERLAND HIGH
SCHOOL BASS CLUB

GEORGE ROGERS CLARK
HS/ CARDINAL

122304

LAKE CUMBERLAND
HIGHSCHOOL BASS CLUB

BOYLE COUNTY REBELS

CENTRAL HARDIN HIGH
SCHOOL BRUINS FISHIN

MADISON CENTRAL

LINCOLN COUNTY

MONROE CO FALCONS

SAINT XAVIER HIGH
SCHOOL / TIGERS

WAYNE COUNTY
CARDINAL

THOMAS NELSON
GENERALS

MERCER COUNTY SENIOR
HIGH SCHOOL

BULLITT CENTRAL

BULLITT CENTRAL

THOMAS NELSON HIGH
SCHOOL GENERALS

MERCER COUNTY SENIOR
HIGH SCHOOL

ROCKCASTLE ROCKETS

ROCKCASTLE ROCKETS

KY

KY

KY

KY

KY

KY

KY

KY

KY

KY

KY

KY

KY

KY

KY

KY

KY

KY

KY

KY

KY

KY

\ Bt#

37
162

141

111
174

110

153

29

84
127
164
157
170

35

25
109

21
104

16

57
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Day 1 Day 2 Day 3 Total
Fish Wgt | Fish Wat | Fish Wagt | Fish  Wgt
/1 2-02 1/1 2-02
1/1 1-15 1/1 1-15
1/1 1-12 1/1 1-12
1/1 1-11 1/1 1-11
1/1 1-07 1/1 1-07
1/1 1-07 1/1 1-07
1/1 1-06 1/1 1-06
1/1 1-05 1/1 1-05
1/1 1-04 1/1 1-04
1/1 1-04 1/1 1-04
1/1 1-02 1/1 1-02
/1 0-14 1/1 0-14
/1 0-11 1/1 0-11




Team Tournament Standings
3/26/2022 KY HSSC Lk Cumberland Burnside

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100
100

Team

PRESTON BLAIR-SPENCER
NICKERSON

LANDON SMITH-ISAAC
HURST

MAXTON YEAST-CLARK
DENNEY

KYLE WILMOTH-THOMAS
RAY

AJ GRISHAM-ALEX LETNER

FRANK ALLISON-JAKE
PARKER

COLEMAN
STEWART-KEENAN
STEWART

EMILY ALLISON-HALLI
MORRISON

CATHERINE
CONKRIGHT-BRILEY
RICHARDS

COLBY GAMBREL-JOSH
ELLIOTT

DALTON JAYNES-JAX
REEDER

WILL CLEMENTS-ELIJAH
BAIRD

TRENTON DIETRICH-KYLE
MEYERS

TYLER FANTE-COLTON
WATTS

MATTHEW
TOMOLONIS-PRICE
HARRIS

JAYDON COGGINS-CHLOE
HOLLON

WILLIAM
HOLBROOK-AIDAN ELLIOTT

KALEB HYDEN-MICAH
SUPER

SADIE MARTIN-LUCAS
MARTIN

RYAN
WHITEHEAD-BRAYDON
KING

HALAN GREEN-CALEB FOX

DAWSON
HAWKINS-MADISON WARE

School

THOMAS NELSON

THOMAS NELSON HIGH
SCHOOL GENERALS

SOMERSET BRIAR
JUMPERS

CENTRAL HARDIN HIGH
SCHOOL

THOMAS NELSON HIGH
SCHOOL, GENERALS

BULLITT EAST CHARGERS

BOYLE COUNTY HIGH
SCHOOL REBELS

NELSON CO.

WILDCAT

CORBIN REDHOUNDA

CORBIN REDHOUNDS

UNION COUNTY HIGH
SCHOOL BRAVES

OLDHAM COUNTY
COLONELS

OLDHAM COUNTY HIGH
SCHOOL COLONELS

EAST CARTER RAIDERS

SOUTHWESTERN HIGH
SCHOOL WARRIORS

PAINTSVILLE TIGER
ANGLER

PULASKI COUNTY HIGH
SCHOOL MAROONS

SPENCER COUNTY HIGH
SCHOOL BEARS

SPENCER COUNTY HIGH
SCHOOL BEARS

MONROE CO FALCONS

SPENCER COUNTY HIGH
SCHOOL BEARS

KY

KY

KY

KY

KY

KY

KY

KY

KY

KY

KY

KY

KY

KY

KY

KY

KY

KY

KY

KY

KY
KY

\ Bt#

15
118
122
147
136

71

24

32

116

178
44
124
54
62

45

77
107
75
137
125

11
166
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Day 1

Fish

Wagt

Day 2

Fish

Wagt

Day 3

Fish

Wagt

Total
Fish Wgt




Team Tournament Standings
3/26/2022 KY HSSC Lk Cumberland Burnside

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

Team

TOMMY
PATTERSON-DYLAN
PITCOCK

BRAYDON
STONE-MORGAN STONE

TREVOR
STAPLES-ANDREW
CORNWELL

NATHAN GREGA-HUNTER
NAPIER

HUNTER KING-SAWYER
MORGAN

CONNER BRIDWELL-TREY
OGDEN

BLAKE STOVALL-KEEGAN
CRANMER

CHASE SHOCKEY-CALEB
ROE

CODY JENKSINSON-JACK
COLEMAN

BRAEDEN
DAVENPORT-BROOKS
DIXON

NICK BILLER-MILES ALLEN

DANE BURRISS-GRIFFIN
FIELDS

KURTIS BLAIR-SLADE
HOUK

KELSIE COBB-HANNAH
COBB

NATE FLOYD-CLAY DALE

PEYTON
PLEASANTS-HUNTER
BOYD

LANDON CHENAULT-ALEX
MARTIN

HUNTER MAY-GAVIN
FOLEY

NATE TURNER-LOGAN
TURNER

MASON BAKER-JOSEPH
BECKETT

AIDEN BURKE-CALEB
HORN

School

MONROE CO FALCONS

SPENCER COUNTY HIGH
SCHOOL BEARS

MONROE CO FALCONS

CORBIN REDHOUNDS

SPENCER COUNTY HIGH
SCHOOL BEARS

SPENCER COUNTY HIGH
SCHOOL BEARS

NORTH BULLITT EAGLES

WEST CARTER COMETS

OLDHAM COUNTY HIGH
SCHOOL COLONIAL

GREEN COUNTY
DRAGONS

SAINT XAVIER HS -
TIGERS

GREEN COUNTY
DRAGONS

EAGLES

LAKE CUMBERLAND HIGH
SCOOL BASS CLUB

WEST JESSAMINE HIGH
COLTS

LINCOLN CO HIGH
SCHOOL BASS

GEORGE ROGERS CLARK
HS/ CARDINAL

MADISON SOUTHERN
HIGH SCHOOL EAGLES

MADISON SOUTHERN
EAGLES

WALTON VERONA
BEARCATS

MARTIN COUNTY HIGH
SCHOOL/CARDINALS

KY

KY

KY

KY

KY

KY

KY

KY

KY

KY

KY

KY

KY

KY

KY

KY

KY

KY

KY

KY

KY

\ Bt#

140

160

73

72
42
34
159
123
46

20

69
134
135

41

82

14

101
27

39

152
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Day 1

Fish

Wagt

Day 2

Fish

Wagt

Day 3

Fish

Wagt

Total
Fish Wgt




Team Tournament Standings
3/26/2022 KY HSSC Lk Cumberland Burnside

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

Team

JACOB ALDRIDGE-COLTON
KLEIN

CODY MORRISON-SAM
FARMER

LANDON PIERCE-WALKER
JOHNSON

COREY PARSLEY-WESTON
JUDE

NOAH SPARKS-NATHAN
HOSKINS

GABI SIZEMORE-LAYLA
BERRY

CHRIS
HARWARD-BENJAMEN
WALTON

TANNER HALL-PEYTON
SLONE

JOHNNY COUCH-NATHAN
COUCH

DALTON HALL-KENTON
AMBURGEY

JAMES LOGAN
HILLARD-REECE SMITH

PEYTON CLARK-MATTHEW
KANE KNOX

CAMERON
BURCHETT-JOSHUA
KERNODLE

COLE SEXTON-ISAIAH
LYNCH

RILEY CONOVER-ELI
MORGAN

HAYDEN MILLER-DAXON
MCKENZIE

AIDEN HATLEN-DAVID
RYKS

LANDON CANTER-ROBERT
M CANTER

GRANT THOMPSON-JT
LONG

NATE BRUCE-ELI
O'DONOGHUE

CARSON
PERGRAM-TRENTON
FLINCHUM

PORTER CONOVER-WADE
MAHONEY

School

MADISON CENTRAL

MADISON CENTRAL

CASEY COUNTY HIGH
SCHOOL REBELS

MARTIN COUNTY HIGH
SCHOOL/CARDINALS

GEORGE ROGERS CLARK
HS/ CARDINALS

CENTRAL HARDIN HIGH
SCHOOL

WALTON VERONA
BEARCATS

KNOTT COUNTY CENTRAL
PATRIOTS

NORTH LAUREL HIGH
SCHOOL FISHING JAGUAR

KNOTT COUNTY CENTRAL
PATRIOTS

MADISON SOUTHERN
EAGLES

POWELL COUNTY HIGH
SCHOOL

BOYLE COUNTY REBELS

BOYD COUNTY LIONS

PANTHERS

OLDHAM COUNTY HIGH

SCHOOL COLONELS
OLDHAM COUNTY HIGH

SCHOOL COLONELS
ENGINEERS

SHELBY CO ROCKETS
COLLINS TITANS

POWELL COUNTY HIGH
SCHOOL

TRINITY HIGH SCHOOL

KY

KY

KY

KY

KY

KY

KY

KY

KY

KY

KY

KY

KY

KY

KY

KY

KY

KY

KY

KY

KY

KY

\ Bt#

13
31
26
92
98
33

165

18
89

158

56

97
88
19
172
163
30
80

28

74
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Day 1

Fish

Wagt

Day 2

Fish

Wagt

Day 3

Fish

Wagt

Total
Fish Wgt




Team Tournament Standings
3/26/2022 KY HSSC Lk Cumberland Burnside

Team School ‘ Bt# Day 1 Day 2 Day 3 Total
Fish Wgt | Fish Wat | Fish Wagt | Fish  Wgt

100 JUSTIN SMITH-LEVI MILLS BOYD COUNTY LIONS KY | 142

100 WILLIAM MILLETT-LUKE TRINITY HIGH SCHOOL KY 96
WISSING SHAMROCKS

100 AIDEN O'HARA-COLIN COVINGTON CATHOLIC KY | 119
ESMEIER COLONELS

100 BRADEN GREIS-GRANT COVINGTON CATHOLIC KY 76
FISCHER COLONELS

100 PATRICK THEISSEN-JACK  COVINGTON CATHOLIC KY 94
O'HARA COLONELS

100 COUGAR JONES-CHASE MONTGOMERY COUNTY KY 87
CONLEE HIGH SCHOOL (INDIANS)

100 CALEB CLAY COUNTY TIGERS KY 17
BENNETT-CARRSON
SIZEMORE

100 GABE DOUGHTY-GAVIN NORTH LAUREL HIGH KY | 149
DOUGHTY SCHOOL JAGUAR

100 Kaleb Evans-Landyn Shelton Lee County High School KY | 182

100 Carter Johnson-Connor Lee County High School KY | 183
Williams

100 Preston Angel-William Lee Co High School Destiny |KY | 184
Benton

100 Seth Brown-Landon Danville High School 185
Woodward

100 Caden Crutchfield-Evan Frankfort Christian Academy 186
Quatman

Total Teams: 186

Daily Big Bass 4-01 LANDON DAY-DYLAN MCLAREN

Tournament Big Sack 15-14 DYLAN SOUTHWOOD-KENDALL NEAL

Tot. Fish Caught: 273 Tot. Limits: 17

Tot. Fish Released: 272 1009 Tot. Blanks: 87

Tot. Weight: 575-10

Come Back Team School Captain Places Wat Change
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